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Car Sales

Hyundai ix20 1.4 CRDi Classic 5dr | Aug 2012
1. 4 PETROL, FINANCE AVAILABLE

2012 Hyundai 1X20
1.4 Petrol

84k miles

2 keys

Sold with a full years MOT

Electric windows
Electric mirrors
A/C

Central locking
ISOFIX

Great car with low running costs being easy to run and insure.
Clean both inside and out.

Finance Available (all finance is subject to status)

£2995- part exchange welcome

Vehicle Features

2nd row isofix seat anchorage, 3x3 point rear seatbelts, 6
speakers, 12V power point front, 12V socket in luggage
compartment, 15" steel wheels, 60/40 split folding rear seat,
ABS/EBD, Active front headrests, Air conditioning, Alarm and
remote central locking, Alloy fascia, Automatic door locking,
Black dash and door trim inserts, Body colour bumpers,
Childproof rear door locks, Cloth upholstery, Cool box in glove
compartment, Deadlocks, Diesel particulate filter, Driver/Front
Passenger airbags, Electric front windows, Electronic headlamp
levelling, EPAS, ESP, Front and rear seatbelt reminder, Front
cupholders, Front door pockets, Front seatback pockets, Front
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2B Springdfield Road .., Bangor, BT205BZ
Matthew: 07955219948

£2,995

Miles: 84000
Fuel Type: Petrol
Transmission: Manual
Colour: Grey
Engine Size: 1396
Body Style: MPV
Insurance group: 9E

Reg: LFZ1078

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

Acceleration 0-100 km/h:

Engine Power BHP:

4100mm
1765mm
1600mm
5

440L

1800KG
430KG

56.5MPG

67.3MPG

62.8MPG

48L

6 SPEED
104MPH
14.5s
88.5BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.



seatbelt pretensioners, Front side airbags + full size curtain
airbags, Full wheel covers, Height/reach adjustable steering
column, Height adjustable driver's seat, Height adjustable
front/rear head restraints, Hill start assist control (HAC),
Illuminated Cigarette Lighter and Ashtray, Immobiliser,
Instrument panel illumination control, Interior light, Intermittent
front wash/wipe, Luggage compartment lighting, Luggage hooks,
Luggage net, Metallic interior door handles, MP3 compatible with
USB and aux input, Passenger airbag deactivate switch, RDS
Radio/CD, Rear centre armrest, Rear spoiler, Rear wiper,
Sliding/reclining rear seats, Temporary spare wheel, Trip
computer, Under floor storage in luggage area
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