

## Hyundai ix20 1.4 CRDi Classic 5dr | Aug 2012 1. 4 PETROL, FINANCE AVAILABLE

£2,995







2012 Hyundai IX20 1.4 Petrol 84k miles 2 keys Sold with a full years MOT

Electric windows Electric mirrors A/C Central locking ISOFIX

Great car with low running costs being easy to run and insure. Clean both inside and out.

Finance Available (all finance is subject to status)

£2995- part exchange welcome

## **Vehicle Features**

2nd row isofix seat anchorage, 3x3 point rear seatbelts, 6 speakers, 12V power point front, 12V socket in luggage compartment, 15" steel wheels, 60/40 split folding rear seat, ABS/EBD, Active front headrests, Air conditioning, Alarm and remote central locking, Alloy fascia, Automatic door locking, Black dash and door trim inserts, Body colour bumpers, Childproof rear door locks, Cloth upholstery, Cool box in glove compartment, Deadlocks, Diesel particulate filter, Driver/Front Passenger airbags, Electric front windows, Electronic headlamp levelling, EPAS, ESP, Front and rear seatbelt reminder, Front cupholders, Front door pockets, Front seatback pockets, Front

Miles:	84000
Fuel Type:	Petrol
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	Grey
Engine Size:	1396
Body Style:	MPV
Insurance group:	9E
Reg:	LFZ1078

## **Technical Specs**

## **DIMENSIONS**

Length:	4100mm
Width:	1765mm
Height:	1600mm
Seats:	5
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	440L
Gross Weight:	1800KG
Max. Loading Weight:	430KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	56.5MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	67.3MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	62.8MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	48L
Number Of Gears:	6 SPEED
Top Speed:	104MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	14.5s
Engine Power BHP:	88.5BHP



seatbelt pretensioners, Front side airbags + full size curtain airbags, Full wheel covers, Height/reach adjustable steering column, Height adjustable driver's seat, Height adjustable front/rear head restraints, Hill start assist control (HAC), Illuminated Cigarette Lighter and Ashtray, Immobiliser, Instrument panel illumination control, Interior light, Intermittent front wash/wipe, Luggage compartment lighting, Luggage hooks, Luggage net, Metallic interior door handles, MP3 compatible with USB and aux input, Passenger airbag deactivate switch, RDS Radio/CD, Rear centre armrest, Rear spoiler, Rear wiper, Sliding/reclining rear seats, Temporary spare wheel, Trip computer, Under floor storage in luggage area

